

CREW Inland Empire members are empowered by sharing their knowledge and experience with others in our community while also learning from the insights and expertise of others. By growing and strengthening our network, we aim to create more opportunities for women in commercial real estate. Our members represent diversity in discipline, a cross-section of experience, and actively participate in our organization, which helps them derive constant value from their membership.



Commercial Real Estate Specialties



















BROKERAGE

DEVELOPMENT

COMMERCIAL LENDING

FINANCE

LAW

CONSTRUCTION

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

INDUSTRIES

Why Join?

- · Premier business networking organization
- · Access to leading professional development training
- · Members recognized by the industry for their expertise
- · Sharing news and successes of our members (Done Deals)
- · Articles in our newsletter & our website
- Leadership development opportunities
- · Quality events

Why Become a Corporate Partner?

- Position your company as a leader in supporting diversity and the advancement of women in CRE globally
- Year-round exposure to 14,000 CRE professionals worldwide in more than 80 major markets
- Connections with senior-level decision-makers from every facet of the CRE industry, including investors, architects, brokers, lenders, attorneys, and more
- Access to industry research that informs best practices
- Global exposure for your brand and business

CREW Inland Empire is part of CREW Network, connecting you to more than 14,000 commercial real estate professionals globally, representing nearly every discipline within the industry.

Thank You to Our 2024 Corporate Partners!











Allen Matkins



MEMBERSHIP & CORPORATE PARTNER BENEFITS



2025 Chapter Membership	
Full Membership	\$420
Associate (Less than 2 years in the CRE Industry)	\$370
Affiliate	\$1,270
Civic	\$315
Retired	\$400
Student (Graduate)	\$230
Student (Undergraduate)	\$155

^{*}Membership levels effective for the 2025 calendar year only.

Questions?

Corporate Partner Director:

Claudia Contreras

claudia.contreras@insperity.com

Membership Director:

Andrew Erickson

andrew@tmcfinancing.com

APPLY FOR MEMBERSHIP



*2025 Corporate Partner				
**Champion the Mission & Vision of CREW for the calendar year!	Platinum \$6,500	Gold \$5,500	Silver \$3,500	Bronze \$2,500
CREW Inland Empire Memberships	3	2	1	-
Ticket(s) to Signature Event	3	2	1	1
Ticket(s) to Corporate Partnership & Board Recognition Event	6	4	2	2
Ticket(s) to CREW Inland Empire Foundation Gala	6	4	2	2
Logo + Website link on CREW Inland Empire Email Blasts	J	✓	✓	V
Announcement & Logo at all CREW Inland Empire Events	√	√	✓	√
Social Media Spotlight (Minimum 1x per year)	J	✓	√	√
	QFCRE	QFCRE	QFCRE	Affiliate

^{*}Sponsorship levels effective for the 2025 calendar year only; Qualified Field of Commercial Real Estate required for Platinum, Gold, & Silver Corporate Partnership.

*2025 Event Sponsorship				
**Promote your business at our monthly industry events!	Presenting \$3,000	Signature \$2,000	Partner \$1,000	Supporter \$500
Speaking Opportunity	2 Min.	-	-	_
Ticket(s) to Event	6	4	2	1
Ticket(s) to Corporate Partnership & Board Recognition Event	4	3	2	_
Logo + Website link on Email Blasts Featuring Event	J	√	√	1
Logo + Website link on CREW Inland Empire Event Web page	✓	√	√	1
"New to CREW" for 1st Year Members	√	J	J	-

^{*}Event Sponsorship levels effective for the 2025 calendar year events only.

*2025 CREW Inland Empire Foundation Annual Gala Event Sponsorship				
**Fund the Future of CRE through Scholarships and other 501(c)3 initiatives!	Diamond \$5,000	Emerald \$4,000	Sapphire \$2,500	Ruby \$1,500
Ticket(s) to Event	6	4	2	1
Logo Displayed at Event	V	V	√	√
Logo on all Event Media Material	√	√	✓	✓
Social Media Spotlight Leading Up to GALA	J	J	✓	✓

Rev.02.03.25